
Foreldrekontakter ved Prinsdal skole - skoleåret 2023-2024

Klasse Klassekontakter/FAU repr Epost Telefon

1a Hanne Hafver Røvjem hannehafver@gmail.com 46 61 50 64 FAU

Saber Bessid saberbess@hotmail.com 40 33 44 03

1b Emma Fors emmafors@hotmail.com 40 60 56 98 FAU

Mathew Christopher Peter W Rang rangmathew@hotmail.com 40 56 35 60

1c Madiha Aslam madiha.aslam90@hotmail.com 98 83 24 03 FAU

Camilla Hagert milla3646@gmail.com 91 26 36 64

2a Thea Grydeland Ersvik thea.grydelandersvik@gmail.com 47 66 59 65 FAU

Hakim Lindland-Rahimi hakim.lindland-rahimi@osloskolen.no 90 79 98 44

2b Kiran Ibrahim ckiran2412@gmail.com 40 07 86 45 FAU

Rowena Margaret Thakore-Gunther rowena.thakore@gmail.com 41 18 09 56

2c Linda Elise Couessurel Wüsthoff lindaewu@gmail.com 90 56 98 34 FAU

Anne Aagaard anneaagaard1981@gmail.com 95 23 84 60

3a Olga Bucur olgutzzaa90.ob@gmail.com 96 65 68 38

Martin Otto Dragseth martinottodragseth@hotmail.com 95 88 31 10 FAU

3b Lisbeth Hustad hustad.lisbeth@gmail.com 40 45 35 01 FAU

Linda Engerud Eidsaaen eidsaaen7@hotmail.com 93 42 95 08

3c Ingvill Veronika Hansen Hjerpseth ingvillveronika@gmail.com 41 52 25 45 FAU

Anne Sofie Skaufel anne.sofie.skaufel@hotmail.com 91 66 05 99

4a Henriethe Henriksen henrihen@hotmail.com 93 69 57 62 FAU

Mohammad Younas Ibrahim younasibrahim@hotmail.com 90 20 85 66

4b Jan-Øyvind Grung Sture janoyvind.sture@gmail.com 95 97 15 53 FAU

Malgorzata Sylwia Ochoa gosia@ochoa.no 46 38 41 18

4c Mari Komperød mari.komperod@gmail.com 47 60 68 86 FAU

Stine Garstad Warren stinegarstad@hotmail.com 41 55 64 17

5a Johanna Erika Kemppainen kemppainen.johanna@gmail.com 98 68 63 79

Rannveig Zahl Urke PRI-FAU-Leder@osloskolen.no 48 29 93 99 FAU

5b Thomas Duratovic gjuratovic@hotmail.com 95 02 76 54 FAU

Marit Figenschou maritfigen@hotmail.com 97 74 09 74

5c Lise-Mari Johansen Jahateh lisejoja@gmail.com 40 63 94 03 FAU

Irene Dundas Nilsen-Moe dundasnilsenmoe@gmail.com 98 84 07 80

6a Rachel Mary Thomas rachelthomas79@gmail.com 45 16 43 20 FAU 

Eirik Frode Mikalsen eirik.mikalsen@gmail.com 48 29 93 99

6b Mohammad Younas Ibrahim younasibrahim@hotmail.com 90 20 85 66

Karianne Stokke Gjerstad kariannestokke@hotmail.com 41 47 64 03 FAU

6c Daiva Nagyte-Rupkuviene daivanagyte@yahoo.no 41 58 58 31

Jeanette Felix jeanettemariefelix@hotmail.com 41 25 17 27 FAU

7a Christophe Rene Laurent Brochard brochardchristophe@hotmail.com 98 64 24 40 FAU

Rune Vangen runevangen@gmail.com 92 24 70 13

Abdulkader Mohamed Shifa shifa@live.no 95 52 15 05

7b Rikard Munoz rikard.munoz@gmail.com 92 82 41 23

Syed Arsalan Hussain Zaidi arsalan@live.no 46 63 27 27 FAU

7c Waqas Mustafa Sarwar waqas@live.no 94 42 01 02 FAU

Torkel Skjærven torkel@tsld.net 91 61 04 49


